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Anlage
Am Schanzl 3, 92224 Amberg
schanzl-buero@gmx.de

Hallenadresse
Am Schanzl 3, 92224 Amberg
m 0179 9033638 schanzl-buero@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Grau, Alexander
T 0176 20792794 grau-alex@outlook.com

Jugendwart/in

Marquard, Stefanie Nicole

T 0174 1886788 tennisbasemarquard@yahoo.com
Schiedsrichterobmann

Henn, Sabine
T 0179 9033638 Henn.sabine@gmx.de
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Herren Il | Bayernliga

MF: Albert Wagner

m 0152 21669691; Albert.wagner@reboundace.de
Herren Ill | Bezirksliga

MF: Lukas Rdsch; T 09622 5298

m 0151 52422818; roesch.lukas99@web.de
Herren IV (4er) | Kreisklasse 2

MF: Tristan Neumann; T 09621 420859
mario.neumann@widmannbewegt.de

Ra. Name Nat. ID-Nr.

1 Bundesligaspieler

2 Bundesligaspieler

3 Bundesligaspieler

4 Bundesligaspieler

5 Bundesligaspieler

6 Bundesligaspieler

7 Schmidt, Gabriel AUT 8§31.6 19102980
8 Reissig, Nicolas AUT §31.6 18950463
9 Wagner, Albert GER 19300288
10 Gomez Islinger, Leopold GER 19500652
11 Patzanovsky, GER 19700036

Christopher

AUT 8§31.6 19106792
RUS* 19569756
GER 19200178
AUT 8§31.6 18850356
CZE §31.6 18309813
CZE §31.6 18550746

12 Pongratz, Maxi

13 Mozgovoy, Alexander
14 Wagner, Sebastian
15 Weinhandl, Lukas

16 Hajek, Jan

17 Stork, Robin

18 Stiefelmeyer, Sebastian AUT 8§31.6 19254322
19 Rosch, Lukas GER 19901266
20 Vogel, Richard GER 16400106
21 Glockner, Pascal GER 19904187
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name

Sierek, Csaba
Bogner, Michael
Dietrich, Urban
Roos, David
Neumann, Tristan
Vogel, Patrick
Grammer, Hugo
Geisen, Henrique
Kaiser, Benedikt
Vollmer, Noah
Neumann, Mario
Dotzler, Marco
Schwarz, Jurgen
Vollmer, Yannick
Schneider, Vincent
Wenzl, Malte
Fahrnholz, Jonas
Gornet, Alexander
Salazar, Santiago
Niebler, Markus
Rybka, Eduard
Hartl, Oliver
Birner, Jonas
Schlosser, Felix
Wamser, Tobias
Zikmund, Tomas
Grammer, Vincent
Piskacek, Philipp

Nat.
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
USA*
coL*
GER
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GER
GER
GER
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CZE 831.6
GER
GER

BT

BAYERISCHER
TENNIS-VERBAND

ID-Nr.

16810518
19400328
10002436
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10300200
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10300154
19606586
10200359
10551901
16502669
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18701353
10301361
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10452359
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19304027
10500614
10200879
19403338
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